	So No
	Name
	Designation
	Remarks  
	Ph No
	E-mail id

	1
	Amit Das
	SDE/IT
	Circle President
	9433400201
	amitdas.calcutta@gmail.com

	2
	Saikat Das
	SDE/HR & Admin
	Circle Secretary
	9432000019
	saikat1979@gmail.com

	3
	Arvind Kumar Shukla
	SDE/CDMA
	Finance Secretary / Treasurer 
	9433000303
	shukla8@gmail.com

	4
	Prabhakar Choudhary
	SDE/EB-I
	VP-I
	9432000015
	prabhakar98203@gmail.com

	5
	Biplab Kumar Sarkar
	SDE/CMTS
	VP-II
	9433000461
	sbiplab@bsnl.co.in

	6
	Sadhan Chandra Mandal
	SDE/EB-II
	VP-III
	9433400568
	s_c_mandal@yahoo.com

	7
	Rupam Chatterjee
	JTO/Circus
	VP-IV
	9432001494
	ece_rupam@yahoo.co.in

	8
	Kuntal Pal
	SDE/Sales
	ACS-I(HQ)
	9432001586
	pal.kuntal@gmail.com

	9
	Sayantan Sikder
	SDE/TM/Circus
	ACS-II(CTD)
	9432000871
	sayantan_sikder@bsnl.co.in

	10
	Md Habibur Rahaman
	SDE/BB/TB
	ACS-III(Org.)
	9433400417
	habibur_rahaman@rediff.com

	11
	Goutam Manna
	JTO/IT
	ACS-IV(Web)
	9432000946
	gmanna@bsnl.co.in


Circle Executive body of AIGETOA-CTD	
	Beside the above elected body the following officers were also nominated as Circle Executive Committee Members for smooth functioning of the association. 

	So No
	Name
	Designation
	Remarks  
	Ph No
	E-mail id

	1
	Shyam Hembrom
	SDE/NIB
	CEC Member-I
	9433400406
	shembrom@bsnl.co.in

	2
	Vineet
	JTO/CMTS
	CEC Member-II
	8902000006
	vineetsingh.bsnl@gmail.com

	3
	V Ramakrishna
	SDE/Bldg/TB
	CEC Member-III
	8902001844
	vrkp80@yahoo.com

	4
	Indrajit Sarkar
	JTO/HRD
	CEC Member-IV
	8902000518
	indra_me79@bsnl.co.in

	5
	P S L Narasimha Rao
	SDE/Ichapur/HWH
	CEC Member-V
	9432000366
	pslnarasimharao@bsnl.co.in

	6
	P Srinivas
	SDE/SW Store/PLG
	CEC Member-VI
	8902000719
	pullelasrinivas@bsnl.co.inv

	7
	Bojja Vijaya Kumar
	SDE/SAK/HWH
	CEC Member-VII
	9433000489
	b_vijaykumar@bsnl.co.in



